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MuriONE

Single Daily Multiple

With B-Complex 25
& Albion Chelated Minerals
¥ Dietary Supplement

it 30 Vegetable Capsulesrit

PexkoMmeHpayeTcs npu:

* ynagke cun
* paccesiHHOCTU BHMMaHUs
* ocnabseHHOM UMMYHUTETE

Moka3aHMsA K NPUMEHeHUIo

MpnHMMaTb 1 renesyto Kancyny B AeHb.

3N1eMeHT Bec
Mopuunsa 1
Mopuwnin B ynakoBke 30
ButamuH A (beTa-kapoTuH) 2250
ButamuH C (ackopbrnHoBas kucnoTa) 150
ButamuH D3 20
ButamuH E (anbca-Tokodepon) 67
Butamuu Bl (Tamun) 25
ButamuH B2 (pubocnasuH) 25
Butamuu B3 (Hnauun) 25
ButamuH B6 25
donaT (ponveBas KUCAoTa; BUTamnH B9) 667
ButamuH B12 (MmeTunkobanamumH) 100

EonHuua

Fenesas Karcyna

MKI
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MKI
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Mr
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Mr
M
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MK

MynbTUBUTaAMUHDI C XXese3oM, MultiONE,
Bluebonnet Nutrition, 30 renesbix Kancyn

Bluebonnet Nutrition
Koa TtoBapa: BLB0126

_GIlI'Eﬂ
A
Free

MpoueHT

250
167
100
447
2083
1923
156
1471
167

4167

044 223 8482 (vita)
068 223 8482 (Kyivstar)/viber

095 723 8482 (Vodafone)
093 223 8482 (Lifeecell)/viber

Skype vitaworld.ua

email sales@vitaworld.com.ua
https://vitaworld.com.ua/



BrnoTtuH (BuTaMuH B7)

MaHTOTEeHoBasa KMUcoTa (BUTaMuH B5)
Kanbuuin
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Kanuin

XonwH butapTpaTt

MNHo3uTON

MABK (napa-amuHobeH30lHas KNCNoTa)
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222
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333

044 223 8482 (vita)
068 223 8482 (Kyivstar)/viber

095 723 8482 (Vodafone)
093 223 8482 (Lifeecell)/viber

Skype vitaworld.ua
email sales@vitaworld.com.ua
https://vitaworld.com.ua/



